                                                                                          GEAR PUMP
Page 1 of 5
PG2-Series Gear Pumps
• High strength aluminum extruded body.
• Hardened and ground integral gear shaft.
• Special aluminum alloy bush bearing.
• Axially balanced for high volumetric efficiency in excess of 95%.
• 12 teeth design with modified profile for low noise.

Geometric
Displacement
Pressure in
Bar
Shaft Speed range
rpm
Weight
Kg
(Approx.)
cm
3
/rev
LPM @
1500 rpm
Continuous Intermittent Min. Max.
PG2-151 15.1 22.6 207 225 550 3000 7.0
PG2-213 21.3 32.0 207 225 550 3000 7.0
      PG2-273 27.3 41.0 207 225 600 3000 7.5
PG2-318 31.8 47.7 207 225 600 3000 7.5
PG2-363 36.3 54.5 207 225 600 3000 8.0
PG2-443 44.3 66.5 174 200 600 2500 8.5
PG2-478 47.8 71.7 174 200 600 2500 8.5
       PG2-667 66.7 100.1 138 150 600 2500 9.5
PG2 -151 -P -2 -P -B -R -1080
Series
Size
Shaft Mounting Port Seal